F:JRSUJUD\A111-1\HR1139UDR_001. XML

AMENDMENT
OFFERED BY M. oHMERT

[COPS Improvements Act of 2009]

In the matter inserted by section 2(h)(1) of the bill,
strike ““3,050,000,000” and insert “1,150,000,000".

In the matter inserted by section 2(h)(2)(B) of the
bill, strike “$2,500,000,000” and insert “$600,000,000”.

fAVHLC\031709\031709.149.xml (42767811)
March 17, 2009 (1:27 p.m.)



